DANE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 2025 CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENT

Amendment #			
0	EANR-C-01		
Sponsor:		Supervisor Chawla	
Oversight Committee Action:		Environment, Agriculture and Natural Resources	
Personnel & Financ	ce Action:		
Department:		Land and Water	
Program:		Capital Budget	
		Suprim Daigot	
Motion: (revenue/expenditu	re/text effect)		
Line Item Detail:	Object	DESCRIPTION:	Amount
Org	Object 57273	DESCRIPTION: DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND	Amount (\$250,000)
i	-	DESCRIPTION: DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND BORROWING PROCEEDS	
Org LWCONSRV	57273	DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND	(\$250,000)
Org LWCONSRV LWCONSRV	57273 84974	DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND BORROWING PROCEEDS	(\$250,000) (\$250,000)
Org LWCONSRV LWCONSRV LWLEGACY	57273 84974 58998	DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND BORROWING PROCEEDS WETLAND AND HABITAT RESTORATION	(\$250,000) (\$250,000) \$250,000
Org LWCONSRV LWCONSRV LWLEGACY	57273 84974 58998	DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND BORROWING PROCEEDS WETLAND AND HABITAT RESTORATION	(\$250,000) (\$250,000) \$250,000
Org LWCONSRV LWCONSRV LWLEGACY	57273 84974 58998	DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND BORROWING PROCEEDS WETLAND AND HABITAT RESTORATION	(\$250,000) (\$250,000) \$250,000

NET GPR EFFECT:

\$0